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City Tourist Information Points InfoKrakéow

Tourist Information
InfoKrakéw Powisle 11

11 Powisle Str.

e-mail: powisle@infokrakow.pl

More information

Tourist Information

InfoKrakéw Cloth Hall (Main Square)
Rynek Gtéwny 1/3

email: sukiennice@infokrakow.pl

More information

Tourist Information
InfoKrakow

2 Sw. Jana str.

email: jana@infokrakow.pl
More information

Tourist Information
InfoKrakow

25 Szpitalna str.

e-mail: szpitalna@infokrakow.pl
More information

Tourist Information

InfoKrakéw Wyspianski Pavilion
pl. Wszystkich Swietych 2

email: wyspianski@infokrakow.pl

More information

Tourist Information
InfoKrakow

7 J6zefa str.

email: jozefa@infokrakow.pl
More information

Tourist Information

InfoKrakéw International Airport Krakow-Balice
phone: +48 12 285 53 41

email: balice@infokrakow.pl

More information

Tourist Information


http://infokrakow.pl/en/punkty-infokrakow
mailto:powisle@infokrakow.pl
http://infokrakow.pl/en/17564-krakow-infokrakow-powisle-11
mailto:sukiennice@infokrakow.pl
http://infokrakow.pl/en/17560-krakow-infokrakow-cloth-hall
mailto:jana@infokrakow.pl
http://infokrakow.pl/en/17559-krakow-infokrakow-ul-sw-jana-2
mailto:szpitalna@infokrakow.pl
http://infokrakow.pl/en/17566-krakow-infokrakow-ul-szpitalna-25
mailto:wyspianski@infokrakow.pl
http://infokrakow.pl/en/17561-krakow-infokrakow-wyspianski-pavilion
mailto:jozefa@infokrakow.pl
http://infokrakow.pl/en/17563-krakow-infokrakow-ul-jozefa-7
mailto:balice@infokrakow.pl
http://infokrakow.pl/en/17565-krakow-infokrakow-international-airport-krakow-balice
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InfoKrakow

7 Zgody str.

e-mail: zgody7@infokrakow.pl
More information

Other tourist information points:

¢ Tourist Information and Accommodation Centre - Biuro Jordan
8 Pawia str.
Website
e-mail: it@jordan.pl
e "Wieliczka" Promotion and Sales Office
ul. Wislna 12a
phone: +48 12 426 20 50, fax: +48 12 426 20 51
Website
e-mail: biuro.promocji@kopalnia.pl



mailto:zgody7@infokrakow.pl
http://infokrakow.pl/en/29735-krakow-infokrakow-zgody-7
https://krakow.jordan.pl/en
mailto:it@jordan.pl
https://www.wieliczka-saltmine.com/
mailto:biuro.promocji@kopalnia.pl
http://www.tcpdf.org

